Licence Type
Taxi

Taxi

Taxi

Taxi

Taxi

Taxi

Taxi

Taxi

Taxi

Taxi
Licensing
Taxi

Taxi

Taxi
Licensing
Licensing
Taxi

Taxi

Taxi

Taxi

Taxi

Taxi

Taxi

Taxi

Name/Premise
Gary Hall

Gail Bone
Andrew Kitchen
Andrew Kitchen
Andrew Kitchen
Gary Hall
Kathleen Adams
Gabby's
Andrew Kitchen
Gary Hall

Nigel Smith

Pjeter Dodo - The Times Newsagent
Christopher Church - Christopher's

Andrew Kitchen
Andrew McHugh
Andrew Kitchen
Andrew Kitchen
Andrew Kitchen
Simon Kitchen

Andrew Kitchen
Roland Kitchen



Application

Private Hire Plate Renewal

Driver Renewal - Expiry of licence
Driver Renewal - Expiry of licence
Driver Renewal - Expiry of licence
Hackney Carriage Plate Renewal
Hackney Carriage Plate Renewal
Hackney Carriage Plate Renewal
Hackney Carriage Plate Renewal
New Private Hire

Hackney Carriage - Renewal and Vehicle Change
TEN

Hackney Carriage Plate Renewal
Hackney Carriage Plate Renewal
Hackney Carriage Plate Renewal
Variation of premises licence
New premises licence

Hackney Carriage Plate Renewal
Hackney Carriage Plate Renewal
Hackney Carriage Plate Renewal
Hackney Carriage Plate Renewal
Hackney Carriage Plate Renewal
Hackney Carriage Plate Renewal
Hackney Carriage Plate Renewal
Hackney Carriage Plate Renewal

Date issued

19/04/2022
20/04/2022
20/04/2022
20/04/2022
20/04/2022
20/04/2022
20/04/2022
20/04/2022
21/04/2022
21/04/2022
21/04/2022
21/04/2022
21/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022
22/04/2022



